

1000 N. Main Street Mansfield, TX 76063 www.mouser.com

(817) 804-3800

For Immediate Release

EDITORIAL/READER CON'
Ellie Rovai
Marketing Manager
Mouser Electronics, Inc.
(817) 804-3857 Direct
(817) 804-3803 Fax
ellie.rovai@mouser.com

Mouser Electronics and Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. Enter Into Distribution Agreement

Mansfield, Texas, USA – April 24, 2006 -- Mouser Electronics Inc., the fastest growing, technology-focused catalog distributor in the electronics industry, today announced it has entered into a distribution agreement with Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. (Nasdaq: ISSI), a leader in advanced memory solutions.

ISSI's primary products are high-speed, low-power SRAMs, as well as low and medium-density DRAMs. The company also designs and markets EEPROMs, wireless chipsets, and SmartCards and is developing selected non-memory products focused on its key markets that include digital consumer, networking, mobile communications, and automotive electronics.

"We are pleased to add Mouser Electronics for our North American distribution," according to Lyn Zastrow, vice president of sales for ISSI. "They provide an excellent compliment to our current distribution coverage by focusing on the design-in and prototyping stages of the design cycle. They are the experts at providing immediate availability of low-volume, off-the-shelf components."

Mouser delivers a unique time-to-market advantage to its customers. Focused on delivering the newest products and latest technologies, Mouser is the **ONLY** catalog distributor to issue a **NEW** 1,700+ page print catalog every 90 days. The company's website is also focused on daily updates and additions of new product information with more than 460,000 downloadable data sheets, 335 supplier catalogs, and over 1.5 million cross-referenced parts, as well as a unique and continuously growing on-line catalog that allows customers to easily browse and buy over 620,000 products.

"Adding ISSI to our broad repertoire of products is a great complement to our line card," according to John Crawford, product marketing director of semiconductors, "and further enhances the quality of innovative products we offer our customers."

--continued--

Mouser/ISSI Page Two

Mouser's outstanding customer service, excellent technical staff, and state-of-the-art warehouse management system with streamlined pick-and-ship operations, allows for same-day shipping on most orders received by 8 p.m. CST.

About Mouser

Mouser Electronics, a privately-held company and a subsidiary of TTI, Inc., is the fastest growing broad-line catalog distributor in the electronics industry and the **only** distributor whose rapid new product introduction gives customers a time-to-market advantage.

Mouser is the **only** distributor in the industry to publish a new 1,700+ page print catalog every 90 days and provide a first-class website with over 620,000 products available for purchase 24 hours every day. Mouser.com also provides more than 460,000 downloadable data sheets, over 1.5 million cross-references, and global shipment to 194 countries.

Known for it's best-in-class customer service, Mouser sells innovative products from over 325 premiere suppliers of semiconductors, optoelectronics, passives, circuit protection, interconnects, wire and cable, electromechanical, sensors, enclosures and thermal management, power sources, test, tools, and specialty products. For more information about Mouser Electronics, visit www.mouser.com.

About ISSI

ISSI is a fabless semiconductor company that designs and markets high-performance integrated circuits for the following key markets: (i) digital consumer electronics, (ii) networking, (iii) mobile communications and (iv) automotive electronics. The Company's primary products are high-speed and low-power SRAMs and low and medium-density DRAMs. The Company also designs and markets EEPROMs, wireless chipsets, SmartCards and is developing selected non-memory products focused on its key markets. ISSI is headquartered in Silicon Valley with worldwide offices in China, Europe, Japan, Hong Kong, India, Korea, and Taiwan. Visit our website at www.issi.com or contact:

Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. Isabelle Silva 408.969.4660 isilva@issi.com
Tom Doczy 408.969.4620 tdoczy@issi.com

Hayes Marketing Larry Hayes 408.921.5806 larrywhayes@sbcglobal.net

Trademarks

Mouser and Mouser Electronics are registered trademarks of Mouser Electronics, Inc. All other product and company names may be trademarks of their respective owners.